ATHELSTANE TSP

855 1ST 113,580
917 1ST 228,390
967 1ST 110,720
1009 1ST 160,500
1061 1ST 34,300
1263 1ST 143,200
321002E 1ST 19,330
341002E 1ST 15,700
341002E 1ST 25,220
361002E 1ST 18,960
100 1ST INDUSTRY 220
101 1ST INDUSTRY 59,400
103 1ST INDUSTRY 1,460
307 1ST INDUSTRY 17,500
311 1ST INDUSTRY 840
315 1ST INDUSTRY 1,330
405 1ST INDUSTRY 20,300
407 1ST INDUSTRY 17,800
411 1ST INDUSTRY 40,950
773 2ND 109,300
827 2ND 63,900
931 2ND 43,180
999 2ND 87,900
1001 2ND 99,070
1098 2ND 32,150
1137 2ND 55,520
271002E 2ND 31,770
301002E 2ND 17,630
311002E 2ND 26,190
321002E 2ND 15,820
321002E 2ND 16,180
331002E 2ND 6,790
341002E 2ND 8,080
351002E 2ND 12,920
361002E 2ND 62,590
105 2ND INDUSTRY 1,940
209 2ND INDUSTRY 3,360
311 2ND INDUSTRY 730
312 2ND INDUSTRY 660

881 3RD 235,230



1097
1125
1170
191002E
231002E
251002E
261002E
271002E
281002E
301002E
101

106

200

302

312

723

762

783

814

875

896

979
1010
1025
1032
1063
1078
1131
1215
1215
1257
1289
131002E
141002E
141002E
151002E
161002E
191002E
201002E
211002E
221002E
221002E
305

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD INDUSTRY
3RD INDUSTRY
3RD INDUSTRY
3RD INDUSTRY
3RD INDUSTRY
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH INDUSTRY

88,390
66,400
18,260
53,520
17,530
38,140
17,810
19,630
3,060
19,010
930
3,970
520
830
730
131,390
31,700
73,500
34,910
209,810
55,210
52,410
143,190
103,140
70,830
142,820
46,300
67,300
86,370
144,000
31,300
458,300
2,740
7,150
18,600
36,360
32,540
28,530
12,690
40,690
15,390
24,670
27,900



312 4TH INDUSTRY 9,020

720 5TH 189,200
763 5TH 124,710
822 5TH 126,230
925 5TH 103,270
1146 5TH 59,540
1269 5TH 39,390
111002E 5TH 39,730
111002E 5TH 40,830
151002E 5TH 16,780
171002E 5TH 39,910
171002E 5TH 9,020
171002E 5TH 28,180
181002E 5TH 20,040
181002E 5TH 6,260
181002E 5TH 44,520
91002E 5TH 27,720
100 5TH INDUSTRY 590
102 5TH INDUSTRY 40,110
220 5TH INDUSTRY 66,400
822 6TH 881,750
872 6TH 3,260
873 6TH 94,820
873 6TH 890,550
875 6TH 273,620
1016 6TH 69,290
11002E 6TH 40,290
11002E 6TH 29,780
111002E 6TH 41,090
121002E 6TH 37,560
121002E 6TH 33,020
21002E 6TH 20,320
21002E 6TH 19,870
31002E 6TH 37,090
31002E 6TH 27,890
41002E 6TH 64,630
61002E 6TH 38,460
61002E 6TH 19,870
71002E 6TH 40,250
81002E 6TH 30,470
91002E 6TH 34,100
91002E 6TH 30,470

978 7TH 56,000



1268
21002E
31002E
41002E
51002E
51002E
61002E
200

201

658
191002E
301002E
301002E
301002E
311002E
311002E
257

293
291002E
291002E
301002E
311002E
311002E
321002E
321002E
51002E
51002E
61002E
71002E
162

221

249

284

304

615
161002E
201002E
281002E
41002E
81002E
450

473

642

7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH

BEARD INDUSTRY
BEARD INDUSTRY

GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
GRANITE
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
HACKBERRY
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
INDIAN
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK

81,330
40,940
39,370
40,330
33,090
20,330
27,540
1,000
2,030
31,360
60,580
19,450
19,040
39,480
70,190
25,050
20,390
650
24,040
9,290
16,210
18,670
31,350
14,830
14,540
20,770
40,540
18,970
31,620
39,110
63,500
111,100
235,870
140,470
290,900
81,000
23,650
18,630
33,820
31,350
34,100
37,680
60,490



151002E
271002E
271002E
372

634

657
101002E
111002E
141002E
141002E
21002E
221002E
231002E
261002E
271002E
271002E
271002E
110

150

151

151

207

214

277

326

358

368

377

433

596
121002E
251002E
261002E
101

110

119

120

202

207

210

215
251002E
251002E

JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA

KIOWA
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MAIN INDUSTRY
MEADOWLARK
MEADOWLARK

31,880
10,250
2,140
26,360
13,500
33,790
72,040
41,320
17,060
16,120
35,420
49,390
37,960
20,060
19,450
4,850
16,000
63,120
1,400
29,860
36,400
132,650
31,690
55,060
91,930
88,890
88,890
41,240
145,000
40,150
39,220
38,830
17,360
11,700
15,400
4,570
2,380
1,200
12,000
340
4,500
18,310
4,850



110 MONROE INDUSTRY 11,200
171 MONROE INDUSTRY 62,320



